AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee
Quality Measures Workgroup

Vendor Tiger Team:
Friday, May 21, 2013, 1:00pm — 2:00pm Eastern

1:00 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:10 p.m.
1:55 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— MacKenzie Robertson, Office of the National Coordinator

Agenda and Introductions
— Ginny Meadows, Chair

Reaction to Data Intermediary Tiger Team Draft Recommendations
Public Comment
Adjourn



